直流コンパレータ・抵抗ブリッジ
1m から 1GΩまでの広いレンジ
モジュラー設計、アップグレード可能
なパーツ、投資保護
500Vdc までの組込み電圧
直線性：フルスケールの±0.01ppm
分解能：フルスケールの±0.001ppm
3Amp までのインターナルカレントの

ギルドラインの製品をご使用されているか、それとも他社の製品をご使用されているか、いづれにかかわらず、
すぐ今日電話をしてください。当社が、何ができるかお答えします。
Ordering Information
Guildline Instruments
10
IS DISTRIBUTED BY:
Model  List One Of Following Bench Models*
6622A  Base Accuracy, Range 100 kOhm
6622A-XR  Base Accuracy, Extended Range to 100 MOhm
6622A-XP  Extended Performance, Range 100 kOhm
6622A-XPR  Extended Performance, Extended Range to 100 MOhm
6622A-HVT  Extended Performance, 500 V, 1 GOhm Range & Temperature
 *All Bridges include Calibration Certificate, Operator and
Software manual, and one set of Rs/Rx Low Thermal Leads
6622A-09  Rack Mount Kit for 6622A Series Bridge
/RC  Report of Calibration Available at Nominal Charge